Fermo 30 09 18

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 114 DELLA MORA Alessio
2 14 ZENI Samuel
3 44 BALDUCCI Elia
4 74  VALERI Alessandro
5 96 PANZANI Agostino
6 98 PIERANTOZZI Michele
7 99 GIGLI Nico
8 141 ZACCARO Alessio
9 177 ZANELLI Lorenzo
10 194 AMADIO Leonardo
11 306 LAMPONI Marco
12 307 FATTORI Daniele
13 421 LUPI Lorenzo
14 711 PEDICA Luca
15 737 ANTONUCCI Mattia
16 777 ALGATI Tommaso
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - UMBRIA
Fermo - 30 settembre 2018

Classe
Elite
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Elite_Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti

Categoria Motoclub

MX1 Lion Montegranaro
MX2 Amici Di Strada

MX1 Scorpioni

MX2 Young Riders Academy
MX1 Fermignanese

MX2 Top Rider

MX2 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX1 Inossidabili Terni

MX2 Spoleto

MX1 Top Rider

MX1 Top Rider

MX1 Inossidabili Terni

MX1 Trasimeno G Capecchi
MX1 Scintilla

MX1 Monterosato

MX2 Over Competition Mx

Esposto ore : 08:50

Fermo, domenica 30 settembre 2018

Reg.

MAR
PTR

EMI

MAR
MAR
MAR
UMB
UmB
UMB
MAR
MAR
UmB
UMB
MAR
ABR

MAR

Limirng

Moto
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda

Transp .
20455
20086
20088
20091
20456
20101
20452
20490
20462
20092
20082
20472
20513
20502
20486
20469
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